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2017-2018  HEVILAMBHI  Varusha Important Functions 
Day & Date Function 
Friday, April 14, 2017 Mesha Ravi Punyakalam / Tamil New Year 
Saturday, April 29, 2017 Akshaya Thrithiyai punyakalam 
Sunday, April 30, 2017 Sankara Jayanthi 
Monday, May 01, 2017 Ramanuja Jayanthi 
Thursday, May 04, 2017 Agni Nakshatra Begins 
Tuesday, May 09, 2017 Narasimha Jayanthi 
Wednesday, May 10, 2017 Chitra Pournami 
Sunday, May 28, 2017 Agni Nakshatra Dosha Ends 
Thursday, June 08, 2017 Kanchi Mahaperiyaval Jayanti 
Wednesday, July 05, 2017 Chaturmasya Vratam Begins 
Sunday, July 09, 2017 Vyasa Puja Guru Purnima 
Sunday, July 16, 2017 Dakshinayana Punya Kalam  
Monday, July 17, 2017 Aadi Festival 
Thursday, July 20, 2017 Bikshavandanam by Sabha 
Sunday, July 23, 2017 Aadi Amavasai 
Thursday, July 27, 2017 Aadi Pooram / Raahu Kethu Peyarchi 
Friday, July 28, 2017 Rig Upakarma  
Thursday, August 03, 2017 Aadi perukku (18) 
Friday, August 04, 2017 Varalakshmi Viratham 
Monday, August 07, 2017 Chandra Grahanam 
Tuesday, August 08, 2017 Sri Jayendra saraswathi swamigal Jayanti 
Tuesday, August 08, 2017 GAYATRI JAPAM 
Friday, August 11, 2017 Maha Sankatahara Chaturthi 
Monday, August 14, 2017 Gokulashtami 
Friday, August 25, 2017 Vinayaka Chathurthi / Sama Upakarma 
Saturday, August 26, 2017 Rishi Panchami 
Saturday, September 02, 2017 Guru Peyarchi - Vakyam 
Wednesday, September 06, 2017 Yajur Upakarma  
Wednesday, September 06, 2017 Mahalaya Paksham Begins 
Wednesday, September 06, 2017 Uma Maheshwara Viratham  
Sunday, September 10, 2017 Mahabharani 
Tuesday, September 12, 2017 Guru Peyarchi - Drik 
Wednesday, September 13, 2017 Madhya Ashtami 
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Thursday, September 14, 2017 Vyathi Padam 
Sunday, September 17, 2017 Gajachchaya 
Tuesday, September 19, 2017 Mahalaya Amavasai 
Thursday, September 21, 2017 Navarathri Puja Begins 
Wednesday, September 27, 2017 Saraswati Avahanam 
Thursday, September 28, 2017 Durgashtami 
Friday, September 29, 2017 Saraswati Puja / Ayudha Puja 
Saturday, September 30, 2017 Vijaya Dashami 
Wednesday, October 18, 2017 Deepavali 
Wednesday, October 25, 2017 Skanda Sashti 
Thursday, October 26, 2017 Sani Peyarchi - Drik 
Friday, November 03, 2017 Annabhishekam 
Friday, December 01, 2017 Bharani Deepam 
Saturday, December 02, 2017 Tiruvannamalai/Karthikai Deepam 
Sunday, December 03, 2017 Sarvalaya Deepam 
Thursday, December 14, 2017 Sri Kanchi Mahaperiyaval Aradhanai 
Friday, December 15, 2017 Dhanur Masa Puja (Temples) 
Saturday, December 16, 2017 Dhanurmasa Puja Arambham 
Sunday, December 17, 2017 Hanumath Jayanti 
Tuesday, December 19, 2017 Sani Peyarchi – Thirunallaru - Vakyam 
Friday, December 29, 2017 Vaikuntha Ekadasi 
Tuesday, January 02, 2018 Arudra Darshanam 
Saturday, January 06, 2018 Thyagabrahma Aaradhana 
Saturday, January 13, 2018 Bhogi Festival 
Sunday, January 14, 2018 Pongal/Uththarayana Punyakalam  
Monday, January 22, 2018 Vasanta Panchami 
Wednesday, January 24, 2018 Ratha Saptami / Bheesma Ashtami 
Wednesday, January 31, 2018 Thai Poosam / Chandra Grahanam 
Tuesday, February 13, 2018 Maha Sivarathri (Temples) 
Wednesday, February 14, 2018 Maha Sivarathri 
Wednesday, March  03, 2018 Maasi Magam 
Tuesday, March 13, 2018 Sri Vijayendra Saraswati Swamigal Jayanti 
Wednesday, March 14, 2018 Kaaradayan Nombu 
Sunday, March 18, 2018 Yugadhi Pandigai 
Sunday, March 25, 2018 Sri Ramanavami 
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Friday, March 30, 2018 Panguni Uththiram 
Saturday, April 14, 2018 Vilambhi - Tamil New Years Day 

 
Krithika Mandala Veda Parayanam 

Nov 16 – Dec 29 

 

Krithika Somavara Abhishekam 

October 23,30, November 06 & 13 
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ேஹவ�லம்ப� வருஷம முக்க� வ�ரத த�னங்கள் - 2017-2018 
த்� கண�த பஞ்சாங்கப 

2017 

2018 

அமாவாைச �க்ல

பஞ்சம 

�க் 

ஷஷ் 

ஏகாதசி ப�ரேதாஷம ெபௗர்ணம சங்கடஹ 

ச�ர்த் 

கார்த்தி 

வ�ரதம 

அ�ஷம �னர்வ 

APR 26 01, 30 02 07, 22 08, 24 10 14 27 15 04 

MAY 25 30 01, 30 06, 22 08, 23 10 14 25 12 01, 29 

JUN 23 28 29 05, 20 06, 21 08 13 21 08 25 

JUL 23 27 28 04, 19 06, 21 08 12 19 05 23 

AUG 21 26 27 03, 18 05, 19 07 11 18 02, 29 19 

SEP 19 25 26 02, 16 03, 17 05 09 11 25 15 

OCT 19 25 25 01, 15, 31 03, 17 05 08 08 23 13 

NOV 10 23 24 14, 30 01, 15 03 07 05 19 09 

DEC 17 23 24 13, 24 01, 15, 30 03 06 02, 30 16 06 

2018 
JAN 

16 22 23 12, 27 14, 29 01, 30 05 26 12 30 

FEB 15 20 21 11, 26 13, 27 - 03 22 09 26 

MAR 17 22 23 13, 27 14, 29 01, 30 05 21 08 26 


